Membership Application

European Ukrainian Bridge I Europäisch Ukrainische Brücke (EUB) e.V.

Details of the applicant

A. Private individuals

1





Please send the signed application form by e-mail or by post to:

European Ukrainian Bridge I Europäisch Ukrainische Brücke (EUB) e.V. Manfred Scheffler

Membership Management

c/o Europakontor Ballindamm 39 20095 Hamburg Germany membership@eu-ua.eu +49 175 1677174

B. Company

Postcode:

Full company name and indication of legal form:

Contact address

(for postal correspondence, e.g. invitations and publications) COUNTRY Address suffix: Street & house number:

Place:

Invoice address (if different from contact address)

COUNTRY Address suffix:

Street & house number:

Postcode: Place:

Contact person for the European Ukrainian Bridge I Europäisch Ukrainische Brücke (EUB) e.V.

Please nominate a person (comapnies: at management level to represent your company) at the annual general meeting and to receive invitations to our events and exclusive information according to your main interests:

Title	
Name:	
First name:	
Position:	
Tel. no.:	
Mobile:	
E-Mail:	
Website:	
LinkedIn:	
Social Media:	

What are your wishes for the EUB - what are your expectations?

WHow did you hear about the European Ukrainian Bridge I Europuisch Ukrainische Brucke (EUB) e.V.?

Personal contact with members of the European Ukrainian	Press
Bridge	Participation in events
Internet/Website	Other:
Social Media: LinkedIn Facebook Instagram	

Thematic areas of the European Ukrainian Bridge (EUB) I Europäisch Ukrainische Brücke (EUB) e.V.

Plase tick below the topics that are of particular interest to you. We would be happy to invite you to topic-related events and provide you with information on the above-mentioned areas of cooperation with Ukraine:

Which of the following topics are of particular interest to you?

- Support Ukraine / Relief supplies
- Rebuild Ukraine / Reconstruction
- Agriculture in Ukraine
- Cultural events
- Support with donations / Social projects
- Sourcing from Ukraine / Export of Ukrainian products
- Sales to Ukraine

- Health care / medical aid
- Jogistics and transport infrastructure
- Food production/Trade
- Town twinnings
- Civil partnerships / Volunteering

Other:

Contribution Rules of the European Ukrainian Bridge e.V.

The European Ukrainian Bridge I Europuisch Ukrainische Brucke (EUB) e.V. charges its member companies and individual members (private persons) a membership fee per business year.

The amount of the membership fee for companies is determined by the number of employees of the member

company. The membership fee shall be paid in full on 1 January of the current business year.

The Executive Committee may exclude members from the Association who have not paid their dues by 31 December of the respective financial year.

Members may apply through the management of the Association for a deferment of the payment of dues until the end of the current financial year.

The year of operation shall be the calendar year.

Resignation from the Association is only possible at the end of a calendar year. The notice of resignation must be received by the Executive Board of the Association in text form no later than six months before the end of a calendar year.

Which membership model is applicable for you (please tick) ?

We offer the following membership categories.

Become a "bridge builder" today and join the Europuish Ukrainian Bridge:

	Category	Annual membership fee	- 4
A. Privatpersonen	EUB Bridge Builders (BB)	100,00€	
B. Company: Number of employees	Category	Annual membership fee	
• up to 50	EUB Bridge Foundation Partner (FP)	365,00 € (=1,00 € per day)	
• up to 249	EUB Bridge Girder Partner (BG)	1,095,00 € (=3,00 € per day)	TTT
• from 250	EUB Bridge Piers Partner (BP)	3,000,00 €	
 main sponsor 	EUB Bridge Arch Partner (BA)	from 5.000 €	

I / We hereby apply for the following at the earliest possible date (at the next meeting of the Board of Directors) a membership in the European Ukrainian Bridge I Europuisch Ukrainische Brucke (EUB) e.V.
 Within the scope of this membership, the EUB is entitled to process the personal data collected. This consent expires with the end of the membership.

For further information on data protection, please refer to our website.

Place, Date	Signature	
	Ŭ	

Save